
BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT NMAINTENANCE PROGRAMME
STON

KMSCL UNDER
ta Senice

ta PbieHedth NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION
SERVICE PROVIDER
Tender No. WO-37I2021-2022/698 CYRIX No.:

219798HEALTHCARE PVT LTD
ISO 13485 :2012& ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY\ AERB Approved ServiceAgency

Service Report 30/64 1 B,Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi - 682 038, Kerala
Ph: 9847299500 Website :www.cyrix.com E-mail :bemp.kl@cyrix.in

CallRegistration Date:..042024..
Health Facility..HH...Naxakkad,..CallerID :

Address Eaoakular,....... Date of Visit : 26.-042024.

Exoakulano.[ot)
Asset No. :

EQPT Name:..PAppsvateas.
Ph: .4oo.l95A.

Manufacture Menepes. Model :8p-(Q8.
S. No. NA

Dept.... .....

Service Classification:Breakdown CalIPMS Calibration Cust.Training

Problem ldentified:
.BE.AppaYatus....6t.lateing

Action Taken .Checkehs...RLhine..4nd..td..tht.
PressuYe SensOY

Completed Date :6.9.424 Time:

Spare Replaced Requested

Description

1. Pressure Sensy
2. lontrol Boatd
3.

Cyrix Engineer

Iibio

230Py
Qty.

/No

Spare Required

Part Number PR Number

Date Start Time End Time

t0DPM Q30Pry

Customer Remark Completed Pending

Service Engineer Name : Jrbio Tho

Signature :

Date : Q6rDy- 2024
Contact Number :Goy7958 DS

9g 60

Customer Narns�: tks
Signature :
Date:

Contact Number:s4oo19619.

Mospital Seal :
Designation:lurioffer arf..



REPAIR OF BIOMEDICALEQUIPMENTS UNDER BIOMEDICALEQUIPMENT

MAINTENANCE PROGRAM(BEMP)

Recommendationsfor Beyond Economic Repair (BER)

S.
No

1

Particulars

Name of District

PROFORMA

Ernakulam

Details

2 Name of Hospital TALUK HOSPITAL NJARAKKAL

3

4

Equipment: BP APPARATUS
Name of Equipment with Make, Model Make :DR.MORPEN
and SerialNumber Model: BP-12B

Sr.no: NA

108131 & 0722532

Equipment ID & Barcode

5 Date of purchase / Year of manufacture

/Installation Date
31-12-2019

6

7

8

10

Warranty details (Yes/No)

*AMCICAMC Period agreed at the timel

of purchase

Date of breakdown(Date of registration of

complaintthrough email/ Toll free)

Action taken

Present status of the equipment (Flly

damaged /partially damaged)

No warranty

NoAMC/CAMC

25-04-2024 (Toll Free)

Checked the machine and found that

pressure sensorand control board are

faulty.

Fully damaged

11
Recommendations for repair

(required servicedetails)
Not recommending for repair.

12 |Cost of spares (specify parts and cost) NA



13 Asset Value
Rs.2200

Percentage value of the cOst of spares
NA14

with respect to Cost of Purchase/ Asset

Value

Abstract of Service Report provided by

15 the OEM/ AuthorizedService Provider/ Cyrix service report attached

CYRIX (Attached or Not)

Checked and found that pressure sensor
and control board are defective.

Equipment installed on 31-12-2019 and

16
Reasons for recommending the the machine outlived 4+years. Quotation
equipment as BER not submitted since the spares are not|

available in the market. So
recommending the equipment for

condemnation.

17 Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority JIBIN THOMAS GEORGE

*Not mandatory #Based on the period of life and value as per the BER quidelines

Attach Photograph

Remarks and Recommendations of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM:
vculable

mthe opotcd by cyut.

SoaG524ANT

Subonited atte 30ooys

iealti

ission

(ND)
deat

Engineer

nErnaikyam

eyy
JCBM(NHM)|

Superintendent /Medical Officer (i/c)
Signature of seal Date



Artery

O
L

CYE

TOLLFRE

NO:1

800

-425-76

nAR

CoDE-(8004-890615225)

0722532

SYS

Modef

No.BP-12B

Tols

Free

o

1800-13-76G0

DIA
PULSE

M



BP OPPARA QUs (orG,70L

Dat
Bloct

1371/- (marotet•b8
Pay 66)

\(maw loct 35)
R


